
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 01.6.21 Tuesday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Compliance & 
work of breathing 

2 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 02.06.21 Wednesday 12-1 PM ____ Stomach ____

3 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 03.6.21 Thrusday 10 -11 PM ____ ____ Transport of O2 I

4 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 04.6.21 Friday 10 -11 AM ____ ____
GFR - II
(Estimation of 
GFR)

5 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 05.6.21 Saturday 11-12 AM Pancrease

6 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 07.6.21 Monday 10 -11 AM ____ ____ Eye

7 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 08.6.21 Tuesday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Alveolar 
veatilation

8 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 09.06.21 Wednesday 12-1 PM ____ Small intestine ____

9 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 10.6.21 Thrusday 10 -11 PM ____ ____ Transport of O2 II

10 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 11.6.21 Friday 10 -11 AM ____ ____

Tubular 
reabsorption & 
secrection
(Important ions 
Na+, HCO5)

11 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 12.6.21 Saturday 11-12 AM ____
Liver & Gall 
bladder

____

12 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 14.6.21 Monday 10 -11 AM ____ ____ Eye

13 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 15.6.21 Tuesday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Regulation of 
respiration 
( Neural)

Sunday (13.6.2021)
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14 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 16.6.21 Wednesday 12-1 PM ____ Small intestine ____

15 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 17.6.21 Thrusday 10 -11 PM ____ ____
Transport of O2 
III

16 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 18.6.21 Friday 10 -11 AM ____ ____

Counter Current 
Mechanism
(Dilution & conc. 
Of urine)

17 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 19.6.21 Saturday 11-12 AM
Liver &  Gall 
bladder

18 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 21.6.21 Monday 10 -11 AM ____ ____ Ear

19 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 22.6.21 Tuesday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Regulation of 
respiration 
( Chemical)- I

20 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 23.6.21 Wednesday 12-1 PM ____
Digestion 
Absorption  in GIT

____

21 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 24.6.21 Thrusday 10 -11 PM ____ ____
Transport of CO2 
I

22 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 25.6.21 Friday 10 -11 AM ____ ____
Buffer systems
Role of Kidney

23 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 26.6.21 Saturday 11-12 AM Large Intestine

24 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 28.6.21 Monday 10 -11 AM ____ ____ Ear

25 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 29.6.21 Tuesday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Regulation of 
respiration 
( Chemical)- II

26 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 30.6.21 Wednesday 12-1 PM ____
Digestion 
Absorption in GIT 

____

Sunday (20.6.2021)

Sunday (27.6.2021)


